Class

2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke
2 Stroke

250 A
250 A
250 A
250 A
250 A
250 A
250 A
250 A
250 A
250 A

Pos
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O 0O NO LD WN B
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Number
122
10

666
81
13

127
45

747

174

17
401
204
501

88
104
182
471
159

528
50
721

838
46
237
421
254
333

Name

Jerzee St. Croix
Ivan Drewlo
Tate Olson
Cale Ruff

Bentley Hendrickson

Eastyn Krogh
Easton Russell
William Haugen
Landon Poe
Gavin Krambeck
Dylan Praus
Cooper Lanning
Leo Larson
Jaxson Isaak
Kaden Hintz
Brandon Becker
Kash Webster
Landyn Kruske
Cody Marohl
Nicholas Weisz

Ryan Peters

Troy Stickel
Jamison Mutschler
Travis Olson

River Vandenburg
Harris Huizenga
Mason Olson
Philip Holsing
Damon Cornelius
Gavin Midthun

City
Minot
Bismarck
Bismarck
Pingree
Dickinson
Dickinson
Bismarck
Manvel
Dickinson
Spearfish
Richardton
Chester

New Underwood

Box Elder
Dickinson
Sidney
Rapid City
Lead
Mandan
Hazen

Mandan
Dickinson
Wimbledon
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Rapid City
Faulkton
Dickinson
Bismarck

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
SD
SD
SD
ND
MT
SD
SD
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

SD

ND
ND

Make
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

YAM-
GAS-

HON-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-

KAW-
YAM-
HON-
KAW-
YAM-
HUS-
GAS-
KAW-
HON-
KAW-

Points
473
465
372
288
202
168
159
108

96
95
84
78
74
61
53
40
34
34
29
29

600
465
428
328
166
132
40
32
32
17



Class
250 A
250 A

250B
250B
250B
250B
250B
250B
250B
250B
250B
250B
250B
250B
250B
250B
250B
2508B
250B
250B
250B
250B

250C
250C
250C
250C
250C

Pos
11
12
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Number

371
46

717
290
145
666
77
421
785
138
110
10
16
419
72
815
537
125
263
17
242
174

519
51
67

412

444

Name
Kyle Vandenburg
Mitch Dahl

Noah Nathe
Hunter Semerad
Dylan Ell

Cale Ruff
Cooper Diehl
Philip Holsing
Jase Battest
Avery Brothers
Carson Martin
Ivan Drewlo
Tristen Brothers
Eric Rueb

Trae Jae Keller
Elijah Cornelius
Jett Entzel

Sam Schlepuetz
Zane Wuori
Cooper Lanning
Riley Sathren
Gavin Krambeck

Evan Ferrara
Tanner Meidinger
Trace Boyce
Henry Simonds
Arik Schuelke

City
Solen
Hannaford

Glyndon
Dickinson
Bismarck
Pingree
Williston
Faulkton
Rhame
Bismarck
Carson
Bismarck
Bismarck
Herreid
Bismarck
Dickinson
Bismarck
Ypsilanti
Rolla
Chester
Lincoln
Spearfish

Watford City
Dickinson
Bismarck
Rapid City
Rapid City

State
ND
ND

MN
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
SD
SD

Make
YAM-
HUS-

YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
KTM-
YAM-
HON-
KTM-
HON-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

YAM-
HON-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-

Points
15
13

473
448
398
298
285
241
236
222
216
192
170
139
131
118
117
110
109
94
92
92

489
428
301
294
292



Class
250C
250C
250C
250 C
250 C
250 C
250 C
250 C
250C
250C
250 C
250 C
250 C
250 C
250 C

450 A
450 A
450 A
450 A
450 A
450 A
450 A
450 A
450 A
450 A
450 A
450 A
450 A
450 A
450 A

Pos

(eI N|

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Number

196
738
204
13
36
221
44
111
771
39
237
309
905
312
621

528
721
50

46
254
333
428

38
155
919
553
619

43
305

Name

Ethan Hanson
Landon Martinson
Jaxson Isaak

Jax Redka

Tanner Peterson
Chandler Wanner
Jordan Braun
Deklan Pfliiger
Cullen Wakefield
Sheldon Rod
Wyatt Baseflug
Knox Dahlberg
Jonathan Lockner
Gunner West
Dedric Schwahn

Ryan Peters
Jamison Mutschler
Troy Stickel
Travis Olson
Harris Huizenga
Damon Cornelius
Gavin Midthun
Daniel Peters
Brandon Riehm
Thor Kahler
Doug Bauer
Cody Edwards
Torrey Watts
Adam Odland
Casey Schriock

City

Minot
Valley City
Box Elder
Williston
West Fargo
Dickinson
Wishek
Bismarck
Fargo
Glendive
Dickinson
Williston
Mandan
Summerset
Box Elder

Mandan
Wimbledon
Dickinson
Bismarck
Bismarck
Dickinson
Bismarck
Mandan
Annandale
Volga
Larimore
Minot
Miles City
Rapid City
Minot

State
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
SD
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MN
SD
ND
ND
MT
SD
ND

Make
YAM-
HON-
HUS-

KTM-

YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
HUS-

YAM-
HON-
KAW-
GAS-

YAM-
HON-
YAM-

KAW-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
HUS-
HON-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
HON-
KTM-
GAS-

Points
284
235
204
202
200
188
161
150
150
128
122
109
104
102

93

587
496
438
260
251
209
166
161
84
68
31
28
27
14
13



Class

450 B
450 8B
450 8B
450 8B
450 8B
450 8B
450 B
450 B
450 B
450 B
450 B
450 B
450 B
450 B
450 8B
450 8B
450 8B
450 B
450 8B
450 8B

450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C

Pos
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Number

145
353
927
93
711
716
610
49
234

233
612
771
477
724
71
222
26
713

519
728
113
905
73
146
132

Name

Dylan Ell

Michael Schweiger
Tristen Slemin
Bill Stork

Dustin Traxel
Tanner Fulliam
Dave Francis
Jordon Orth
Brant Thomson
Joshua Orth
Austin Hall

Tate LaFloe
Daniel Pfliiger
Cullen Wakefield
Carter Kilen
Robert Hager
Nathan Tishmack
Brandon Miller
Aaron Ponzer
Jerek Bludorn

Evan Ferrara

Tim Schweiger
Kris Redka
Jonathan Lockner
Shane Schweiger
Monte Ell

Cary Otterness

City

Bismarck
Dickinson
Williston
Mandan
Lincoln
Lincoln
Minot
Herreid
Lincoln
Lincoln
Bottineau
Bismarck
Bismarck
Fargo
Mandan
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Castlewood

Watford City
Dickinson
Williston
Mandan
Williston
Bismarck
Mandan

State

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Make

KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
HON-
KAW-
KTM-
HUS-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-

YAM-
HON-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
HUS-

Points

559
412
281
279
256
233
224
204
197
195
156
149
147
145
128
126
118
112
90
88

359
349
299
290
287
203
201



Class
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C
450 C

50A
50A
50 A
50 A
50 A
50A
50 A
50 A
50 A
50 A
50 A
50 A
50 A

508

Pos

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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I
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Number

142
20
768
45
498
241
54
701
996
333
19
15
11

604
27
811
366
26
372
803
420
555
283
55
144
147

281

Name

Ryder Stramer
Isaiah Snider
Nicholas Pugliese
Jack Deckard
Chris Roff
Michael Lafferty
Jeff Orth

Dylan Chase
Jake Bergman
Dillon Johnson
Hunter Richard
Jarrod Sorrentino
Easton Hagen

Bennett Mutschler
Ryder Moilanen
Carter Caulpetzer
Molly Morris
Bridger Benz
Shaw Vandenburg
Raelynn Dowden
Waylon Hergert
Ryker Ross

Dylan Schwartzmann

Eli Isom
Beckem Pudwill
Oliver Everson

William Schriock

City
Bismarck
Dunseith
Williston
Dickinson
Watford City
Eagle Butte
Herreid
Minot
Minot
Fargo
Harwood
Miles City
Ellendale

Wimbledon
Sidney
Williston
Mandan
Dickinson
Solen
Whitewood
Fairview
Mandan
Mandan
Williston
Sturgis
Fargo

Minot

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND

ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

MT
ND
ND
ND
SD

ND

ND

Make
HUS-

YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-

HUS-

HON-
YAM-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
HON-
KTM-

COB-
KTM-
COB-
COB-
COB-
COB-
COB-
COB-
COB-
KTM-
COB-
GAS-
COB-

GAS-

Points
174
166
162
153
129
126
122
112
110
105

86
75
70

542
507
369
352
336
291
213
179
133
101
40
38
25

535



Class
50B
50B
50B
50B
50B
508B
508B
508B
508B
508B
508
508
508
508
508
508
508B
508B
50B

65 A
65 A
65 A
65 A
65 A
65 A
65 A
65 A
65 A
65A
65A

Pos
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Number

105
617
417
861
62
961
117
28
23
437
84
20
915
101

616
223
81
406

535
25
931
96
550
372
804
424

19
55

Name

Shiloh Shelton
Lane Hall
August Anton
Avery White
Ainsley Benz
Ryder White
Hayes Bowers
Zarek Peterson
Grayson Schaefer
Max Entzel
Jameson Dahl
Maverick Berger
Troy Turnbull
Kali Jo Olson
Greta Ekren
Taylor Bradish
Jaxon Miller
Ezra Wallace
Brodie Chaffins

Barrett Dickinson
Deklan Rowe
Jack Crone
Tucker Tix
Tanner Fries
Shaw Vandenburg
Hank Tix

Carter Mehlhaff
Jerran Shearer
Jace Churby
Kooper Kahler

City
Williston
Bottineau
Williston
Williston
Dickinson
Williston
Souris
Dickinson
Bismarck
Bismarck
Hannaford
Mandan
Lambert
Belle Fourche
Kensal
Williston
Bismarck
Beach
Spearfish

Surrey
Spearfish
Dickinson
Glenburn
Lincoln
Solen
Glenburn
Rapid City
Foley
Minot Air Force Base
Volga

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

MN

SD

Make
COB-
COB-
COB-
GAS-
GAS-
COB-
COB-
GAS-
GAS-
KTM-
GAS-
YAM-
KTM-
COB-
KTM-
GAS-
COB-
KTM-
KTM-

HUS-
KTM-
GAS-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-
KTM-
HUS-
COB-
KTM-
YAM-

Points

520
465
449
384
350
345
287
268
213
212
161
156
150
110
104
101
85
84
63

480
415
394
284
254
234
187
115
40
38
37



Class
65 A

65B
658
658
658B
65B
65B
65B
65B
65B
65B
658
658
658
658
658
658
65B
65B
658
65B

85A
85A
85A
85A
85A
85A

Pos
12
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Number

104

27
604
730
144

47
811
116

26
366
417
282
147
104

128
105
281
803
100
222

22
13
42
19
931
535

Name
Max Biegler

Ryder Moilanen
Bennett Mutschler
Breckin Rickford
Beckem Pudwill
Jexton Emter
Carter Caulpetzer
Easton Stoller
Bridger Benz
Molly Morris
August Anton
Dylan Schwartzmann
Oliver Everson
Braxton Beaman
Khale Ross

Jacob Dehaven
Shiloh Shelton
William Schriock
Raelynn Dowden
Shay Mollman
Weston Hergert

Arie Glasser
Eastyn Krogh
Riley Everson
Jace Churby

Jack Crone
Barrett Dickinson

City
Timber Lake

Sidney
Wimbledon
Cooperstown
Sturgis
Glen Ullin
Williston
Williston
Dickinson
Mandan
Williston
Mandan
Fargo

Rapid City
Aztec
Mandan
Williston
Minot
Whitewood
Baldwin
Fairview

Glen Ullin

Dickinson

Williston

Minot Air Force Base
Dickinson

Surrey

State
SD

MT
ND
ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

NM
ND
ND
ND
SD

ND
MT

ND
ND
ND

ND
ND

Make
KTM-

KTM-
COB-
HUS-
KTM-
GAS-
GAS-
GAS-
COB-
KTM-
COB-
YAM-
COB-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
COB-
GAS-
HUS-
GAS-
COB-

KTM-
KTM-
GAS-
GAS-
KTM-
HUS-

Points
16

485
462
406
314
300
259
246
234
226
213
208
170
150
144
135
127
121
115
109
104

3901
386
369
362
326
313



Class
85A
85A
85A
85A
85A
85A
85A
85A
85A
85A
85A
85A
85A
85A

858B
858
858
858
858
858B
858B
85B
85B
85B
85B
85B
85B
85B
858B
858B

Pos

(0]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Number

96
412
546

87
550
214
913
804

60
185

58

15
104
517

127
25
37

415

812

804
77

319

184

424
33

880

181

700

116

745

Name

Tucker Tix
Brady Knoke
Jackson Ekren
Chance Clark
Tanner Fries
Aiden Hill
Mason Backlund
Hank Tix

Jagger St. Croix
Deagan Kephart
Eryean Larson

Kasen Wasserburger

Kash Webster
Thor Nelson

Easton Russell
Deklan Rowe

Ray John Keller
Tayler Knoke
Connor Olson
Hank Tix

Kash Ekren

lan Sense
Zaedyn Kephart
Carter Mehlhaff
Cayden Halverson
Zachary Hintz
David Scott
Daxlynn Emter
Easton Stoller
Teeghan Masters

City
Glenburn
Surrey
Kensal
Williston
Lincoln
Bottineau
Miles City
Glenburn
Minot
Dickinson
Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Williston

Bismarck
Spearfish
Bismarck
Surrey
Jamestown
Glenburn
Kensal
Bowman
Dickinson
Rapid City
Williston
Williston
Williston
Glen Ullin
Williston
Dickinson

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
SD
SD
SD
ND

ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Make
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
GAS-

KTM-
HUS-

GAS-

KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-
GAS-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
GAS-
KTM-

Points
287
281
233
231
163
152
142

90
85
76
76
70
70
68

471
337
317
316
293
281
270
208
200
200
167
157
149
144
141
134



Class
85B
85B
85B
85B

Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A

Pos
17
18
19
20
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Number

12
889
827

94

889
545
630
777
366
211
803
62
369
221
512
89
13
620
558
81

510

528
721
50

46

Name

Maci Mehlhaff
Tabitha Toepke
Kacen Lueders
Dayden Bercier

Tabitha Toepke
Grace Ekren
Jordyn Rickford
Skylar Shaffer
Molly Morris
Pearl Masters
Raelynn Dowden
Ainsley Benz
Mattea Haspert
Brooklyn Stratton
Jade Auch
Brezlyn Wilson
Kyleigh Wallace
Kennedy Dewald
Corina Linthicom
KeAna Hendrickson
Hannah Vane
Maya Biegler

Ryan Peters
Jamison Mutschler
Troy Stickel

Travis Olson

Harris Huizenga

City

Rapid City
Mandan
Spearfish
Rolla

Mandan
Kensal
Cooperstown
Williston
Mandan
Dickinson
Whitewood
Dickinson
Belfield
Williston
Mandan
Dickinson
Beach
Cooperstown
Rapid City
Dickinson
Bismarck
Timber Lake

Mandan
Wimbledon
Dickinson
Bismarck
Bismarck

State
SD
ND
SD
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Make
KTM-
GAS-
HUS-
HON-

GAS-
HUS-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
HON-
GAS-
HUS-
KAW-
KAW-
GAS-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-

KAW-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
HUS-

Points
128
124
122

92

600
491
459
397
381
273
225
223
181
166
142
106
83
80
76
63
46
16

588
492
419
274
254



Class

Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A

Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
OpenB
OpenB
Open B
OpenB
OpenB
Open B

Pos

00

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

O 0O NO LI WN B

[ S Y
ubh WN RO

Number

254
333
428
38
838
155
919
891
237
553
421
274
619
728
305

145
290
717
353
666
421
77
110
771
138
785

49
72
279

Name

Damon Cornelius
Gavin Midthun
Daniel Peters
Brandon Riehm
River Vandenburg
Thor Kahler
Doug Bauer
Dana Hall

Mason Olson
Cody Edwards
Philip Holsing
Mike Lemke
Torrey Watts
Danny Besmer
Casey Schriock

Dylan Ell

Hunter Semerad
Noah Nathe
Michael Schweiger
Cale Ruff

Philip Holsing
Cooper Diehl
Carson Martin
Cullen Wakefield
Avery Brothers
Jase Battest
Joshua Orth
Jordon Orth

Trae Jae Keller
Weston Glassheim

City
Dickinson
Bismarck
Mandan
Annandale
Bismarck
Volga
Larimore
Bottineau
Rapid City
Minot
Faulkton
Moorhead
Miles City
Maplewood
Minot

Bismarck
Dickinson
Glyndon
Dickinson
Pingree
Faulkton
Williston
Carson
Fargo
Bismarck
Rhame
Lincoln
Herreid
Bismarck
Belfield

State
ND
ND
ND
MN
ND
SD
ND
ND
SD
ND
SD
MN
MT
MN
ND

ND

ND

MN
ND
ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

ND
ND

Make
HON-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
GAS-

KAW-
KAW-
HON-
HON-
HON-
GAS-

KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
HON-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
HON-
KTM-
KAW-

Points
202
178
131

84
73
68
48
40
38
33
28
28
26
25
25

476
443
385
354
294
236
228
207
195
188
169
159
155
143
122



Class

Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B

Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C

Supermini
Supermini

Pos
16
17
18
19
20
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Number

125
16
174
419
614

51
412
444

67

36
738
221

13
196
905
728
204

44

20
771

73
142
111
312
127

122
22

Name

Sam Schlepuetz
Tristen Brothers
Gavin Krambeck
Eric Rueb

Aaron Smith

Tanner Meidinger
Henry Simonds
Arik Schuelke
Trace Boyce
Tanner Peterson
Landon Martinson
Chandler Wanner
Jax Redka

Ethan Hanson
Jonathan Lockner
Tim Schweiger
Jaxson Isaak
Jordan Braun
Isaiah Snider
Cullen Wakefield
Shane Schweiger
Ryder Stramer
Deklan Pfliiger
Gunner West
Kaiden Olson

Jerzee St. Croix
Arie Glasser

City
Ypsilanti
Bismarck
Spearfish
Herreid
Williston

Dickinson
Rapid City
Rapid City
Bismarck
West Fargo
Valley City
Dickinson
Williston
Minot
Mandan
Dickinson
Box Elder
Wishek
Dunseith
Fargo
Williston
Bismarck
Bismarck
Summerset
Glyndon

Minot
Glen Ullin

State
ND
ND
SD
SD
ND

ND
SD
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
MN

ND
ND

Make
KAW-
YAM-
GAS-

HON-
KAW-

HON-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
HON-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
HUS-
HUS-
HON-
YAM-

KTM-
KTM-

Points
97
97
94
87
86

391
326
318
280
253
239
214
192
191
188
184
182
169
156
147
145
131
115
100
96

564
323



Class

Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini
Supermini

Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
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Number
42
13
19

931
10
96

412

174
87

127

214

546
37

804

913

550

535

185

227
263
114
284
279
711
612
610

724
553
38

Name

Riley Everson
Eastyn Krogh
Jace Churby
Jack Crone

Ivan Drewlo
Tucker Tix
Brady Knoke
Gavin Krambeck
Chance Clark
Easton Russell
Aiden Hill
Jackson Ekren
Ray John Keller
Hank Tix

Mason Backlund
Tanner Fries
Barrett Dickinson
Deagan Kephart

Casey Schriock
Richard Wuori
Marshall Battest
Steve Drewlo
Weston Glassheim
Dustin Traxel
Daniel Pfliiger
Dave Francis
Austin Hall
Robert Hager
Cody Edwards
Brandon Riehm

City
Williston
Dickinson

Minot Air Force Base

Dickinson
Bismarck
Glenburn
Surrey
Spearfish
Williston
Bismarck
Bottineau
Kensal
Bismarck
Glenburn
Miles City
Lincoln
Surrey
Dickinson

Minot
Rolla
Rhame
Bismarck
Belfield
Lincoln
Bismarck
Minot
Bottineau
Bismarck
Minot
Annandale

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MN

Make
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

GAS-

KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
HUS-

YAM-

SuUz-
HON-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
HUS-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-

Points
316
311
305
269
246
231
209
173
170
168
132
129
117
102
101

96
92
88

548
451
437
337
267
220
193
177
166
152
124
100



Class
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B

Pos
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Number
891
895
274
860
301

17
728
821

161
315
498
71
494
112
26
301
618
847
381
585
93
538
155
54
86
234
381

Name

Dana Hall

Brad Berg

Mike Lemke
Mitch Dahl
Lance Berger
Eric Nelson
Danny Besmer
Mason Mollman

Patrick White
Jimmy Dowden
Chris Roff
Nathan Tishmack
Ben Bauer
Forrest Pifer
Aaron Ponzer
Orin Janke

Eric Anton
Joseph Poe

Paul Tharalson
Chris Walker

Bill Stork

Ryan Hasselstrom
Justin Kahler

Jeff Orth

Dylan Hartley
Drake Lillemoen
Justin Sense
Chris Suto

City
Bottineau
Fingal
Moorhead
Hannaford
Mandan
Williston
Maplewood
Baldwin

Williston
Whitewood
Watford City
Bismarck
Larimore
Bismarck
Bismarck
Oxbow
Williston
Dickinson
Hoople
Bismarck
Mandan
Williston
Volga
Herreid
Brookings
Dickinson
Bowman
Box Elder

State
ND
ND
MN
ND
ND
ND
MN
ND

ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SK

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
SD
SD
ND
ND
SD

Make
KAW-
HON-
HON-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
HON-
GAS-

KAW-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
HUS-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
HUS-
HON-
HUS-

Points
97
93
82
67
65
54
53
45

424
358
349
347
271
250
224
209
204
186
181
178
140
133
100
96
75
58
56
49



Class

Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C
Vet C

Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens

Pos

O 00 NO UL B WN B
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Number

418
113
132
768
146
241
996
54
21
829
123
85
55
405
776
396
50
119
95
240

528
415
920
700
270
266
12
624
265

Name

Chase MccCall
Kris Redka

Cary Otterness
Nicholas Pugliese
Monte Ell
Michael Lafferty
Jake Bergman
Jeff Orth

Dustin Bowers
Ken Novotny
Kevin Ratcliffe Cox
Steve Diehl
Bryant Watson
Kelly Stewart
William Berg
Archie Gantes
Joe Winberg
Josh Englin

Todd Koppinger
Ernest Lafferty

Elicca Peters
Tayler Knoke
Skarlet Ekren
Daxlynn Emter
Olyvia Palmer
Megan Boe
Maci Mehlhaff
Brecklyn Isaak
Taryn Nagel

City

Williston
Williston
Mandan
Williston
Bismarck
Eagle Butte
Minot
Herreid
Bismarck
Beach
Williston
Williston
Dickinson
Miles City
Elliott
Dickinson
Lakewood
Rapid City
Lincoln
Eagle Butte

Mandan
Surrey
Kensal
Glen Ullin
Bismarck
Rolla
Rapid City
Box Elder
Bismarck

State

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
co
SD

ND
SD

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD

SD

ND

Make

YAM-
KTM-
HUS-
KAW-
KTM-
HUS-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
HON-
HUS-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
SuUz-
HON-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
GAS-

KAW-
HUS-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
HUS-
KTM-

Points

410
396
364
341
278
233
221
187
133
126
121
116
102
100
92
90
85
80
73
57

553
438
417
375
308
259
180
128
114



Class

Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens

Pos
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Number
444
914

29
296
10
180
66
321

Name

Ashley Johnson
Addison Nelson
Lexie Wynn

Kayla Berg
Raihanna Hartley
Annabella Semerad
Josie Kollman

Fuss Vandenburg

City
Williston
Williston
Williston
Williston
Bruce
Dickinson
Kensal
Mandan

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND

Make
KAW-
KAW-
HUS-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-

Points
114
89
87
78
66
38
34
25
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